3 Queens & A King - 18 Holers 2013

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Theresa Hegedus 17
Gayle Lopez 36
Lisa Schweigert 27
Jimmy Hegedus 3

68 -8.3
Kay Bitter 23
Bonnie McColl 32
Molly Gillhespy 31
Tom McGreal 8

72 9.4
Karel Bailey 12
Michelle Buchanan 22
DeeDee Burg 21
Terry O'Connell 11

70 -6.6
Binki Thalman 36
Jane Hylland 34
Rhonda Corpe 23
John Miller 7

74 -10
Paula O'Connell 23
Marcia Schneeberger 27
Cory Essebaggers 26
Dan Tabor 14

73 -9

1st
$40 ea

59.7

2nd

$30 ea

62.6

3rd

$20 ea

63.4

64

64

3 Queens & A King - 9 Holers 2013

Score

CTP

Joy Lothmann 22
Kayi Hummel 16
Irene Pierson 18
Jim Schmidt 4

42 -6
#3 - Theresa Hegedus $20

#7 - Tom McGreal

$20

1st
$20 ea

36

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Linda Hilt 31
Mary Barry 27
Marianne Harrington 24
Frank Lundell 7

73 -89
Mary Ann Bard 16
Kathy McGreal 18
Nancy Windatt 24
Jim McColl 14

72 7.2
Nancy Coronado 30
Mary McCann 31
Jane Hansen 30
Bob Vartanian 10

76 -10.1
Barb Baney 30
Betty Kendall 32
Cherin Hillseth 29
Ken Newman 13

79 -104
Nancy Bly 36
Marianne Newman 33
Kathy LeTarte 33
Mike Baney 17

82 -11.9
Julie Johnson 20
Karen Heinrichs 22
Vivian Keene 17
Lowell Thalman 10

45 6.9

64.1

64.8

65.9

68.6

70.1

38.1



